
Medical, Dental, and Veterinary Medicine Students 
Student Tuition and Fees, 2004-2005 

 
 
 

Medical, Dental and Veterinary Medicine students are assessed tuition and fees for the academic year which are 
payable in two installments, in the Fall 2004 and in the Spring 2005.  The fee structure for Medical, Dental, and 
Veterinary Medicine students is listed below: 
 
 MEDICAL  DENTAL    VETERINARY MEDICINE 
  PER TERM  PER YEAR PER TERM   PER YEAR PER TERM   PER YEAR 
 
Tuition  $7,833.02 $15,666.04 $6,811.35 $13,622.70 $5,721.46 $11,442.92 
Building  46.40 92.80 46.40 92.80 46.40 92.80 
Capital Improvement Trust Fund 48.80 97.60 48.80 97.60 48.80 97.60 
Student Financial Aid  391.65 783.30 340.56 681.12 286.07 572.14 
Activity and Service  165.20 330.40 165.20 330.40 165.20 330.40 
Athletic  38.00 76.00 38.00 76.00 38.00 76.00 
Health  158.40 316.80 158.40 316.80 158.40 316.80 
Transportation Access 82.00 164.00 82.00 164.00 82.00 164.00 
 
Resident Charges   $8,763.47 $17,526.94 $7,690.71 $15,381.42 $6,546.33 $13,092.66 
  
Non-Resident Fee 14,713.13 29,426.26 13,113.84 26,227.68 10,746.96 21,493.92  
Non-Resident Tuition          0.00          0.00      170.28      340.56          0.00            0.00
 14,713.13 29,426.26 13,284.12 26,568.24 10,746.96 21,493.92 
 
Non-Resident Financial Aid Fee 735.65 1,471.30 664.21 1,328.42 537.34 1,074.68 
 
Total Non-Resident Charges $24,212.25 $48,424.50 $21,639.04 $43,278.08 $17,830.63 $35,661.26 
 
 
 


